

Demopolis Water Works and Sewer Board P.O. Box 350 Demopolis, AL 36732 (334) 289-3328

Automatic Draft Agreement

I hereby authorize Demopolis Water Works & Sewer Board to automatically draft my checking account on a monthly basis for services rendered. The monthly draft will occur on the 10th of each month or next business day when these dates occur on weekend or holiday. Written notification must be received by Demopolis Water Works ten (10) business days prior to next month's billing in order to cancel this agreement.

Please Print ALL Information

fustomer Name:
(Print name as it appears on your billing statement)
OWW Customer Acct. Number:
W W Customer Acct. Number
Sustomer Signature:
Pate:
lease Provide a Voided Check (Required to complete process)
(Bank Name)
(Bank ABA Routing Number – 9 Digits)
(Bank Account Number)

Note: This form must be completed in its entirety. Any incomplete forms will be returned unprocessed. All Completed forms should be mailed to:

Demopolis Water Works & Sewer Board Attn: Auto Draft P.O. Box 350 Demopolis, Alabama 36732